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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Schick611
Airborne

9.550 9.300 9.3009.150 37.300
1 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Mina Popovic610
Airborne

9.225 8.550 9.3259.500 36.600
5 7T 1 1 2 

2 

Olivia Goeury605
Airborne

9.200 9.000 9.3009.000 36.500
6 2 5T 2T 3 

3 

Jordan Okonkwo609
Airborne

8.800 8.950 9.0509.225 36.025
10 3 3 6T 4 

4 

Samantha Brackett603
Airborne

9.300 8.650 9.0509.000 36.000
3 5 5T 6T 5 

5 

Layna Flesh604
Airborne

8.950 8.550 9.1009.250 35.850
9 7T 2 5 6 

6 

Maiya Nishime608
Airborne

9.100 8.875 8.8009.000 35.775
7 4 5T 9T 7 

7 

Roshanna Agah601
Airborne

9.350 8.500 8.9508.550 35.350
2 9 11T 8 8 

8 

Roni Ben-Shahar602
Airborne

9.250 7.850 9.1508.900 35.150
4 11 8T 4 9 

9 

Alyson Yi612
Airborne

8.975 8.625 8.7008.450 34.750
8 6 14 11T 10 

10 

Sydney Lin606
Airborne

8.650 8.050 8.4008.900 34.000
13 10 8T 13 11 

11 

Malia Marquez607
Airborne

8.750 7.700 8.8008.600 33.850
11T 12T 10 9T 12 

12 

Emma Tsao613
Gold Star

8.750 7.700 8.7007.900 33.050
11T 12T 15 11T 13 

13 

Madelyn Eugenio614
North Bay

8.450 7.550 8.2258.550 32.775
14 14 11T 14 14 

14 

Bebe Silver615
Novato

7.700 5.450 6.4008.550 28.100
15 15 11T 15 15 

15 
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